
Organization Participant Title Location Telephone Email
Affordable Housing Partnership Susan Cotner Executive Director Albany 518‐434‐1730  scotner@ahphome.org

Astoria Bank Michelle Bage AVP/Inside Sales Manager Mineola 516‐535‐8402 mbage@astoriafederal.com

Citibank, NA Susannah Gillette Fair Lending Program Manager  Long Island City 718‐248‐6492 susannah.gillette@citi.com

Citibank, NA Linda Owens Home Loan Specialist Lindenhurst 631‐495‐1282 linda.owens@citi.com

Continental Home Loans Gerard Troha  Vice President Melville 631‐549‐8188 x4213 Gtroha@cccmtg.com 

Continental Home Loans Joyce Frazzitta Team Leader Melville 631‐390‐6934 jfrazzitta@cccmtg.com 

Davis and Prager, P.C. Larry Davis Attorney at Law Patchogue 631‐289‐1600 ldavisesq@optonline.net

First Niagara Bank Julie Symes‐Hall Sr. Mortgage Consultant Amherst 716‐316‐9512 julie.symes@fnfg.com

First Niagara Bank Philip Swetz AVP, CRA Business Development Mgr. Rochester 585‐262‐7700 x1105 Philip.Swetz@fnfg.com

Genworth Mortgage Insurance Barbara Martin HFA & CU Sales Leader Raleigh, NC 919‐846‐3129  barbara.martin@genworth.com

Genworth Mortgage Insurance Bill Wippich Lead Underwriter Albany 800‐548‐0884 Bill.Wippich@genworth.com

HSBC Bank USA, NA Paul Battaglia  Vice President, Specialized Sales Manager Depew 716‐651‐6477 paul.c.battaglia@us.hsbc.com

M&T Bank Jim Ahrens Administrative VP, Mortgage Product 
M

Buffalo 716 848‐7049 jahrens@mtb.com

M&T Bank Kelley Godino Operations Manager Clifton Park 518‐877‐3634 kgodino@mtb.com

M&T Bank Kim Knoll VP, Mortgage Product Management Buffalo 716 848‐7645 kknoll@mtb.com

Mid‐Hudson Valley Federal Credit Union Denise Quinn Loan Officer Kingston 845‐336‐4444 x3153 dquinn@mhvfcu.com

Mortgage Master, Inc. Kelly Zeigler Regional Underwriting Manager Tarrytown 914‐586‐1100 x1102 kzeigler@mortgagemaster.com

NeighborWorks America Eileen Anderson Homeownership Management Consultant, 
Northeast Region

New York 212‐269‐6553 X30 eanderson@nw.org

New York Mortgage Coalition Ken Inadomi Executive Director New York 212.742.0762 ext 2 Ken.I@nymc.org

New York State Association of Realtors Duncan MacKenzie Chief Executive Officer Albany 518‐463‐0300 dmackenzie@nysar.com

Nothnagle Home Securities Corp. Christine Nothnagle President Rochester 585‐461‐4110 christine@nothnaglemortgage.com

Reliant Community Federal Credit Union Kathy Forrett  Manager, Mortgage/Home Equity  Sodus 800‐724‐9282 x3358 Kforrett@reliantcu.com

SEFCU Mortgage Services Mike Curtis Vice President ‐ Sales Cohoes 518‐783‐1234  mcurtis@sefcumortgageservices.com

Tompkins Trust Co. Greg May Senior Vice President Ithaca 607‐266‐5445 gmay@Tompkinstrust.com

Ulster Savings Bank Lisa Schatzel Asst VP, Mortgage Officer Kingston 845‐338‐6322 lschatzel@ulstersavings.com

Wells Fargo Bank Robert Silva Regional Diverse Segments Manager Fishkill 203‐798‐3871 robert.l.silva@wellsfargo.com
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SONYMA Marian Zucker President, Office of Finance and Development New York 212‐872‐0314 marian.zucker@nyshcr.org

SONYMA George Leocata Senior VP/Single Family Programs New York 212‐872‐0392 george.leocata@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Wanda Graham VP/Director for Economic Opportunity & 
Partnership Development

New York 212‐872‐0393 wanda.graham@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Sherri Eckles Vice President/Single Family Programs New York 518‐473‐0090 sherri.eckles@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Michael Esposito Vice President/Mortgage Insurance Fund New York 212‐872‐0707 michael.esposito@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Olivia Jervis Asst. VP/Post‐Closing and Administration New York 212‐872‐0396 olivia.jervis@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Marie Cammarata Asst. VP/Originations and Project Set‐Aside 
Program Director

New York 212‐872‐0401 marie.cammarata@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Gail Kresge Asst. VP/Business Development Officer New York 917‐576‐8250 gail.kresge@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Dawn Adams Asst. VP/Business Development Officer New York 646‐539‐8776 dawn.adams@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Bill Teague Asst. VP/Business Development Officer Albany 646‐522‐5686 william.teague@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Evan Holownia Management and Policy Analyst New York 212‐872‐0461 evan.holownia@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Theresa Do Program and Policy Administrator New York 212‐872‐0406 theresa.do@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Brian Hyatt Community Outreach & Marketing Specialist New York 212‐872‐0394 brian.hyatt@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Craig Shannon Graphic Design Specialist New York 212‐872‐0689 craig.shannon@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Ian Clement Team Leader New York 212‐872‐0442 ian.clement@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Veronica Jones Senior Team Leader New York 212‐872‐0640 veronica.jones@nyshcr.org

SONYMA Nadya Peeva Executive Assistant New York 212‐872‐0427 nadya.peeva@nyshcr.org

Organization Participant Title Location Telephone Email
Doug Dylla Consulting, LLC Doug Dylla Principal Ithaca 607‐273‐9190 dougdylla@aol.com

The Lindley Consulting Group LLC  Vanessa Lindley Principal New York 646‐404‐7007 vanessa@theTLCGroup.org

Italics denotes a new participant.
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